
HES-937 / HES-938

HGS-743

HGS-745

GRATINADORES
Construidos en acero inoxidable
4 niveles de regulación

HES-938

MedidasModelo

570X390X370

Potencia

2,2 Kw/h
HES-937 800X450X460 4 Kw/h
HGS-743 650X400X430 -
HGS-745 880X500X610

Medidas
de bandeja

400x300
600x400
450x300
700x400

eléctrico
eléctrico
gas
gas

Potencia
calorífica

-
-

4,5 Kw/h
9 Kw/h -


